
SUN PUBLIC SCHOOL CHANDKHURI 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2019-20 
DATE DAY HOLIDAYS 

13.04.2019 Saturday Ram Navami 

14.04.2019 Sunday Ambedkar  Jayanti 

17.04.2019 Wednesday Mahaveer  Jayanti 

19.04.2019 Friday Good Friday 

25.04.2019 Wednesday Summer Vacation Begins 

17.06.2019 Monday School reopens 

12.08.2019 Monday Eid-Ul-Zuha 

15.08.2019 Thursday Raksha Bandhan & Independence day 

23.08.2019 Friday Krishna Janmashtami 

02.09.2019 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi 

10.09.2019 Tuesday Moharram 

02.10.2019 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

05.10.2019 to 
08.10.2019 

Saturday Dashers Vacation 

25.10.2019 to 
30.10.2019 

Friday Diwali vacation 

12.11.2019 Tuesday Guru nanak Jayanti 

18.12.2019 Wednesday Guru Ghasidas Jayanti 

25.12.2019 Wednesday Winter vacation Begins 

02.01.2020 Thursday Winter Vacation Ends 

15.01.2020 Wednesday Makar sankranti 

26.01.2020 Sunday Republic Day 

 


